  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2000
October, 2000 – Rev. 4
1 Publication Order Number:
MR750/D
MR750 SERIES
MR754 and MR760 are Preferred Devices
High Current Lead
Mounted Rectifiers

Please See the Table on the Following Page
Device Package Shipping
ORDERING INFORMATION
AXIAL LEAD
BUTTON
CASE 194
STYLE 1
MR750RL Axial Lead 800/Tape & Reel
MR750 Axial Lead 1000 Units/Bag
MR751 Axial Lead 1000 Units/Bag
MR751RL Axial Lead 800/Tape & Reel
MR752 Axial Lead 1000 Units/Bag
HIGH CURRENT
LEAD MOUNTED
SILICON RECTIFIERS
50 – 1000 VOLTS
DIFFUSED JUNCTION
MR752RL Axial Lead 800/Tape & Reel
Preferred  devices are recommended choices for future use
and best overall value.
MR754 Axial Lead 1000 Units/Bag
MR756 Axial Lead 1000 Units/Bag
MR754RL Axial Lead 800/Tape & Reel
MR756RL Axial Lead 800/Tape & Reel
MR760 Axial Lead 1000 Units/Bag
MR760RL Axial Lead 800/Tape & Reel
MARKING DIAGRAM
MR7xx LYYWW